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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Bludworth2041
Gold Coast

9.400 9.500 9.3009.500 37.700
4T 1 1 3 1

1

Lanni Selinsky2032
Rising Stars

9.600 9.050 9.4009.400 37.450
1 4 3T 2 2

2

Felicity Dymond2030
Rising Stars

9.200 9.250 9.2009.450 37.100
8T 2 2 4T 3

3

Emma Hodge2040
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.450 9.4509.300 36.700
2 6T 5 1 4

4

Amanda Capriotti2044
Gold Coast

9.450 8.750 9.2008.650 36.050
3 5 12 4T 5T

5T

Carli Jo Hornung2038
Cats Jupiter

9.400 8.300 9.1009.250 36.050
4T 8 6 10 5T

5T

Alexa McKnight2042
Rising Stars

9.300 8.450 9.1509.100 36.000
6 6T 7 9 7T

7T

Antonella Coley2029
Flip City

8.800 9.100 9.2008.900 36.000
12 3 10T 4T 7T

7T

Ava Garrette2043
Rising Stars

9.200 8.050 9.2009.400 35.850
8T 10 3T 4T 9

9

Connor Ziobro2036
Rising Stars

9.100 8.200 9.2008.900 35.400
11 9 10T 4T 10

10

Valentina Jaramillo2037
Cats Wellington

9.200 7.500 8.7009.000 34.400
8T 11 8 12 11

11

Taylor McKnight2039
Rising Stars

9.250 7.150 9.0008.950 34.350
7 12 9 11 12

12
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